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CELKOVÁ PLOCHA BYTU 74,07 m2

3-i byt A4
4.33
4.34
4.35
4.36
4.37

Chodba
Izba
Šatník
Obývacia izba + jedáleň
Terasa

   11,35 m2

10,93 m2

1,72 m2

22,00 m2

20,10 m2

4.38
4.39
4.40
4.41

Kuchyňa
Izba
Kúpeľňa
WC

  8,19 m2

14,61 m2

4,29 m2

1,08 m2


